
 
 

14.11.2019 

 

To, 

The Manager Listing 

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd 

Vibgyor Towers, 4
th
 Floor,  

Plot No. 62 C, G Block ,Opp Trident Hotel, 

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 

PIN: 400098 

 

Subject: Outcome of Meeting of Board of Directors held on 14
th 

November, 2019. 

Ref: ISIN: INE168U01015 

Dear Sir, 

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14
th 

of November, 2019 has, inter-alia, 

approved the Ind AS compliant Un-audited Financial Results of Quarter ended on 30.09.2019 pursuant to 

Regulation 33 of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), 

2015. 

The Board Meeting Commenced at 03:00 PM and concluded on 05:00 PM. 

Kindly note and display the notice on your notice board for the information of the members of your 

exchange and general public 

Thanking You, 

Yours Faithfully, 

 

For Kumar Autocast Limited 

 

Ajay Kumar Sood 

(Whole Time Director) 

DIN: 00685585 
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TOCA

Regd, Office & Works : C-179, FOCAL POINT, PHASE Vl, LUDHTANA-14i 0.t0.
Ph. : 91-161-2672506, 267'1428 Fax No. : 91-161-5029829

E-mail : asood@kumarautocast.com, ajaysood@kumarexports.com
www.kumarautocast.com

Vermed ld No.
377613966

lnd AS Slrre ent ofAssets & Lirbilities ended 30.09.2019

a) Propeity, Plant & Equipment

c) Caprtalwork in Progre$
d) O1he. lnlangible Assels

ir r ) Othcr Frnancral Assels

r) Tmde & Other Receivables

iii)Cash& Cash Equivalents

iv) Bank Balances other than above

vi) O{rer lilancial Assets
c)CurentTax Asets

EQUIl'Y& LIABILITIES
EQUITY

a) Equny Shaie C.pital

LIABILITIES
No.-Current Li!bilities

a) Fnrancial Llabllrtres

b)Lotrg Tcm Provsrons

a) Fnancial Liatrilnies

n)Trade Payables

iii) Other Financial Lrabilrties
b) Otho' Cunent Liabilihes

BANKER'S : lGlCl, Millerganj, Near Manju Cinema, Ludhiana.
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(A)

{B)

(c)

KUMAR AUTOCAST LIMITED

CASH FI.OW STATEMENT

Year Ended

30.09.2019

Year Ended

31.03.2019

\

s
i:l

Cash flows from operating activities

Profit for the half year/ year

Adjustments Jor:

Depreciation

(Profit)/Loss on sale of Fixed Asset

,nterest and finance charges

lnterest income

Remeasurement of acturial gain/loss

Operating profit before working capital changes

Adjustments for :

(lncrease) / decrease in inventories

(lncrease)/ decrease in trade receivables

(lncrease) / decrease in other financial assets (excluding advance tax)

(lncrease)/ decrease in other current assets

lncrease / (decrease) in trade payables

lncrease / (decrease) in other current liabilities

lncrease / (decrease) in other financial liabilities and provision (excluding provision

Change in non current assets

Cash generated from operations

lncome tax refund/ (paid)

Net Cash flow generated from operating activities

Cash flow from investing activities

Additions to PPE and intangible assets (including movement in CWIP)

Proceeds from sale/ disposal of property, plant and equipment

lnterest received

Net cash flows (used in) investing activities

Cash flow from financing activities

(Repayment)/Proceeds f rom long term borrowings

lnterest and finance charges paid

Net cash flows (used in)/ generated from financing activities

Net change in cash and cash equivalents (A+B+C)

Cash and cash equivalents- opening balance

Cash and cash equivalents- closing balance

Notes to cash flow statement:

Cash and cash equivalents include:

Cash on hand

Cash credit

Balances with banks:

Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the year

85.06

26,72

0.95

23.66

2.LO

0

737.19

-38.90

449.23

0

-1.39

-110.91

-33.85

-8.12

0

387.85

-22.6r

365.24

-18.31

2.14

-t4.06

-18.19

23.66

-41.85

309.33

-415,68

-106.35

1-.43

-233.90

126.12

-106.3s

214.73

51,17

-1.80

52.94

-4.25

-0.18

372.62

37.52

-430.63

0

6.78

-L6.45

20.30

-44.36

0

-L74.23

-40.98

-155.27

-730.47

3.72

4.25

-723.7t

41.60

-s2.94

-Lt.34

-289.65

-126.03

-415.68

-589.80

t72.30

-415.68

Vedfied ld No.
377613S65

utN:ub6z1l


